FAN

FRDERASION 32 ETAPA CIRCUITO MASTER ALMERIA

DE NATACION

ALMERIA, 14/3/2021

Prueba 29
14/03/2021 - 12:06

Masc., 200m Braza

20 afios y mayores
Lista de salida

Serieldel

4 MARTINEZ FENOY, Juan Rafael

5 MERINO CAMERO, Antonio Enrique
6 SORIANO GUIJARRO, Jose Miguel
7 AROCA HENARES, Antonio

8 GARCIA MARTINEZ, Jose David

AN

75
66
89
79
76

C.N. Mare Nostrum

Bahia De Almeria N.C
Bahia De Almeria N.C
Bahia De Almeria N.C
Bahia De Almeria N.C

255515

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079
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